
FEB27 ,201307:40AM TIPNOSS �4914AM

2:00PM1/1001

HAYWOOD 43189 .3 .1

FEDAIDNOSTATEFUNDED GUARDRAIL ,TRAFFICCONTROL US276FROMSR1102TOSR1105
BAGWELLFENCECOMPANY ,INC . SPARTANBURG ,SCREYNOLDSFENCE&GUARDRAIL INCBULLINGTONCONSTRUCTIONINC INDIANTRAIL ,NCOAKBORO ,NCDN00213FEB262013 0 .400MI

ROADWAYITEMS 00010000100000 �N800
LumpSum
1000 .00250 .001200 .00

MOBILIZATION 00023030000000 �E862
2 ,000LF13 .0026000 .0014 .5029000 .0015 .9531900 .00

STLBMGUARDRAIL 00033180000000 �N862
1EA500 .00500 .00500 .00500 .00500 .00500 .00

GRANCHORTYPE********** (BURIEDEND) 00043270000000 �NSP
5EA1850 .009250 .001740 .008700 .002000 .0010000 .00

GRANCHORTYPE350 00053421000000 �E862
100LF5 .50550 .007 .00700 .009 .50950 .00

GENERICGUARDRAILITEM(LF)862 (GUARDRAILPOSTEXTRALENGTH) 00064589000000 �NSP
LumpSum
1000 .001000 .002000 .00

GENERICTRAFFICCONTROLITEM(
LS)

(TRAFFICCONTROL)
TOTAL38300 .00TOTAL40150 .00TOTAL46550 .00

CONTRACTTOTAL
SUB �TOTAL38300 .00SUB �TOTAL40150 .00SUB �TOTAL46550 .00

ROADWAYITEMS BIDDERSINORDER
CONTRACTTOTAL 138

300 .00

BAGWELLFENCECOMPANY ,INC .
240
150 .00

REYNOLDSFENCE&GUARDRAILIN
C 346

550 .00

BULLINGTONCONSTRUCTIONINC



FEB27 ,201307:40AM TIPNO

2:00PM1/1002

POLK 43743

FEDAIDNOSTATEFUNDED GUARDRAIL ,TRAFFICCONTROL SR1100FORKCREEKROADFROM0 .3MILESSOUTHOFSR1102TO0 .6MILESSOUTHOFSR1169
BAGWELLFENCECOMPANY ,INC . SPARTANBURG ,SCBULLINGTONCONSTRUCTIONINC
REYNOLDSFENCE&GUARDRAIL INC

OAKBORO ,NCINDIANTRAIL ,NCDN00215FEB262013 0 .000MI

ROADWAYITEMS 00010000100000 }N800
LumpSum
2000 .003500 .001000 .00

MOBILIZATION 00023030000000 }E862
8 ,235LF12 .85105819 .7513 .50111172 .5014 .50119407 .50

STLBMGUARDRAIL 00033045000000 }E862
100LF13 .501350 .0018 .501850 .0016 .001600 .00

SBGRSHOPCURVED 00043180000000 }N862
1EA500 .00500 .00400 .00400 .00500 .00500 .00

GRANCHORTYPE********** (BURIEDEND) 00053210000000 }N862
4EA500 .002000 .00400 .001600 .00500 .002000 .00

GRANCHORTYPECAT }1
00063270000000 }NSP
11EA1985 .0021835 .001750 .0019250 .001700 .0018700 .00

GRANCHORTYPE350 00073345000000 }E864
25LF8 .00200 .008 .00200 .003 .0075 .00

REMOVE&RESETGUARDRAIL 00083421000000 }E862
250LF5 .501375 .009 .002250 .006 .001500 .00

GENERICGUARDRAILITEM(LF)862 (GUARDRAILPOSTSEXTRALENGT
H)

00093436000000 }N862
1EA100 .00100 .002100 .002100 .001000 .001000 .00

GENERICGUARDRAILITEM(EA)862 (STEELBMGUARDRAIL25' }0"CLEARSPAN)
00104589000000 }NSP
LumpSum
2000 .002100 .001000 .00

GENERICTRAFFICCONTROLITEM(
LS)

(TRAFFICCONTROL)
TOTAL137179 .75TOTAL144422 .50TOTAL146782 .50

CONTRACTTOTAL
SUB }TOTAL137179 .75SUB }TOTAL144422 .50SUB }TOTAL146782 .50

ROADWAYITEMS BIDDERSINORDER
CONTRACTTOTAL 1137

179 .75

BAGWELLFENCECOMPANY ,INC .
2144
422 .50

BULLINGTONCONSTRUCTIONINC
3146
782 .50

REYNOLDSFENCE&GUARDRAILIN
C



FEB27 ,201307:40AM TIPNOR  4904

2:00PM1/4003

HAYWOOD 40427 .3 .1

FEDAIDNOSTP  0276(10) GRADE ,PAVE US276ONWAYNESVILLEMOUNTAI
N

W .N .C .PAVING ,INC . WAYNESVILLE ,NCSITEDEVELOPMENT CORPORATIONADAMSCONTRACTING ROBBINSVILLE ,NCDN00219FEB262013 0 .400MI

ROADWAYITEMS 00010000100000  N800
LumpSum
9800 .0017500 .0050000 .00

MOBILIZATION 00020022000000  E225
8 ,000CY8 .0064000 .003 .0024000 .009 .2574000 .00

UNCLASSIFIEDEXCAVATION 00030063000000  NSP
LumpSum
33830 .0081511 .0042600 .00

GRADING 00040106000000  E230
4 ,500CY8 .0036000 .008 .0036000 .0015 .0067500 .00

BORROWEXCAVATION 00050156000000  E250
3 ,700SY6 .0022200 .0013 .0048100 .002 .509250 .00

REMOVALOFEXTASPHALTPVMT 00060335400000  E305
16LF50 .00800 .0042 .00672 .0045 .00720 .00

24"DRAINAGEPIPE 00070335500000  E305
24LF60 .001440 .0053 .001272 .0055 .001320 .00

30"DRAINAGEPIPE 00081489000000  E610
1 ,734TON75 .91131627 .9474 .00128316 .0065 .27113178 .18

ASPCONCBASECRSB25 .0B
00091498000000  E610
839TON77 .1364712 .0778 .0065442 .0068 .4857454 .72

ASPCONCINTRCRSI19 .0B
00101519000000  E610
639TON78 .0849893 .1282 .0052398 .0072 .7646493 .64

ASPCONCSURFCRSS9 .5B
00111520000000  ESP
206TON104 .7221572 .3282 .0016892 .0072 .7614988 .56

ASPCONCSURFCRSS9 .5BLEVEL
00121575000000  E620
168TON551 .5692662 .08750 .00126000 .00663 .40111451 .20

ASPFORPLANTMIX 00132352000000  N840
1EA450 .00450 .001750 .001750 .00675 .00675 .00

FRAMEW/GRATE840 .*****STD (840 .03)
00142577000000  E846
2 ,000LF30 .0060000 .0027 .0054000 .0035 .0070000 .00

CONCEXPRESSWAYGUTTER 00153030000000  E862
2 ,600LF15 .6540690 .0018 .0046800 .0015 .9441444 .00

STLBMGUARDRAIL 00163150000000  N862
5EA21 .00105 .0024 .00120 .0021 .40107 .00

ADDITGUARDRAILPOSTS 00173195000000  N862
1EA446 .25446 .25510 .00510 .00454 .75454 .75

GRANCHORTYPEAT  1
00183270000000  NSP
3EA1942 .505827 .502220 .006660 .001979 .505938 .50

GRANCHORTYPE350 00193360000000  E863
225LF2 .10472 .503 .00675 .002 .00450 .00

REMOVEEXISTINGGUARDRAIL 00204400000000  E1110
48SF9 .00432 .0018 .00864 .005 .00240 .00

WORKZONESIGNS(STAT) 00214430000000  N1130
30EA28 .00840 .0018 .00540 .0045 .001350 .00

DRUMS 00224445000000  E1145
16LF25 .00400 .0060 .00960 .0020 .00320 .00

BARRICADES(TYPEIII) 00234450000000  N1150
900HR20 .0018000 .0019 .0017100 .0025 .0022500 .00

FLAGGER 00244685000000  E1205
2 ,798LF0 .902518 .201 .002798 .001 .002798 .00

THERMOPVTMKGLINES4"90 00254686000000  E1205
2 ,746LF0 .902471 .401 .002746 .001 .103020 .60

THERMOPVTMKGLINES4"120 00266000000000  E1605
600LF4 .502700 .002 .001200 .003 .001800 .00

TEMPORARYSILTFENCE 00276036000000  E1631
100SY5 .00500 .002 .00200 .003 .00300 .00

MATTINGFOREROSCONTROL 00286084000000  E1660
1 .5ACR2000 .003000 .001800 .002700 .002000 .003000 .00

SEEDINGANDMULCHING 00290343000000  E310
26LF30 .00780 .0031 .00806 .0025 .00650 .00

15"SIDEDRAINPIPE 00300335300000  E305
12LF55 .00660 .0039 .00468 .0040 .00480 .00

18"DRAINAGEPIPE
TOTAL668830 .38TOTAL739000 .00TOTAL744484 .15

CONTRACTTOTAL
SUB  TOTAL668830 .38SUB  TOTAL739000 .00SUB  TOTAL744484 .15

ROADWAYITEMS



FEB27 ,201307:40AM TIPNOR ã4904

2:00PM2/4003

HAYWOOD 40427 .3 .1

FEDAIDNOSTP ã0276(10) GRADE ,PAVE US276ONWAYNESVILLEMOUNTAI
N

HARRISONCONSTRUCTIONCO . DIV .OFAPAC ãTENNESSEE ,INC . ATLANTA ,GANHMCONSTRUCTORS ,LLCTENNOCACONSTRUCTIO
NCO ., INC .

ASHEVILLE ,NCCANDLER ,NCDN00219FEB262013 0 .400MI

ROADWAYITEMS 00010000100000 %N800
LumpSum
55000 .0037400 .0038000 .00

MOBILIZATION 00020022000000 %E225
8 ,000CY8 .0064000 .0010 .9087200 .0015 .00120000 .00

UNCLASSIFIEDEXCAVATION 00030063000000 %NSP
LumpSum
88000 .0091300 .0077894 .67

GRADING 00040106000000 %E230
4 ,500CY16 .5074250 .0012 .4055800 .0020 .0090000 .00

BORROWEXCAVATION 00050156000000 %E250
3 ,700SY6 .0022200 .007 .7028490 .007 .0025900 .00

REMOVALOFEXTASPHALTPVMT 00060335400000 %E305
16LF62 .00992 .0082 .901326 .4082 .001312 .00

24"DRAINAGEPIPE 00070335500000 %E305
24LF88 .002112 .0096 .802323 .2098 .002352 .00

30"DRAINAGEPIPE 00081489000000 %E610
1 ,734TON61 .00105774 .0063 .50110109 .0065 .00112710 .00

ASPCONCBASECRSB25 .0B
00091498000000 %E610
839TON64 .0053696 .0066 .6055877 .4068 .0057052 .00

ASPCONCINTRCRSI19 .0B
00101519000000 %E610
639TON68 .0043452 .0070 .7045177 .3072 .0046008 .00

ASPCONCSURFCRSS9 .5B
00111520000000 %ESP
206TON68 .0014008 .0070 .7014564 .2072 .0014832 .00

ASPCONCSURFCRSS9 .5BLEVEL
00121575000000 %E620
168TON620 .00104160 .00645 .00108360 .00620 .00104160 .00

ASPFORPLANTMIX 00132352000000 %N840
1EA900 .00900 .00594 .00594 .00450 .00450 .00

FRAMEW/GRATE840 .*****STD (840 .03)
00142577000000 %E846
2 ,000LF26 .0052000 .0027 .8055600 .0028 .0056000 .00

CONCEXPRESSWAYGUTTER 00153030000000 %E862
2 ,600LF14 .0036400 .0014 .9038740 .0015 .0039000 .00

STLBMGUARDRAIL 00163150000000 %N862
5EA20 .00100 .0032 .10160 .5030 .00150 .00

ADDITGUARDRAILPOSTS 00173195000000 %N862
1EA800 .00800 .00856 .50856 .50900 .00900 .00

GRANCHORTYPEAT %1
00183270000000 %NSP
3EA2650 .007950 .002837 .108511 .303000 .009000 .00

GRANCHORTYPE350 00193360000000 %E863
225LF1 .00225 .001 .60360 .001 .00225 .00

REMOVEEXISTINGGUARDRAIL 00204400000000 %E1110
48SF30 .001440 .0020 .80998 .4010 .00480 .00

WORKZONESIGNS(STAT) 00214430000000 %N1130
30EA30 .00900 .0022 .00660 .0050 .001500 .00

DRUMS 00224445000000 %E1145
16LF140 .002240 .0011 .00176 .0033 .00528 .00

BARRICADES(TYPEIII) 00234450000000 %N1150
900HR25 .0022500 .0023 .7021330 .0022 .0019800 .00

FLAGGER 00244685000000 %E1205
2 ,798LF1 .002798 .000 .802238 .402 .005596 .00

THERMOPVTMKGLINES4"90 00254686000000 %E1205
2 ,746LF1 .002746 .000 .902471 .402 .005492 .00

THERMOPVTMKGLINES4"120 00266000000000 %E1605
600LF3 .001800 .003 .702220 .003 .251950 .00

TEMPORARYSILTFENCE 00276036000000 %E1631
100SY5 .00500 .005 .40540 .004 .00400 .00

MATTINGFOREROSCONTROL 00286084000000 %E1660
1 .5ACR4000 .006000 .003747 .105620 .653000 .004500 .00

SEEDINGANDMULCHING 00290343000000 %E310
26LF42 .001092 .0055 .101432 .6067 .001742 .00

15"SIDEDRAINPIPE 00300335300000 %E305
12LF77 .00924 .0063 .60763 .2071 .00852 .00

18"DRAINAGEPIPE
TOTAL768959 .00TOTAL781200 .45TOTAL838785 .67

CONTRACTTOTAL
SUB %TOTAL768959 .00SUB %TOTAL781200 .45SUB %TOTAL838785 .67

ROADWAYITEMS



FEB27 ,201307:40AM TIPNOR K4904

2:00PM3/4003

HAYWOOD 40427 .3 .1

FEDAIDNOSTP K0276(10) GRADE ,PAVE US276ONWAYNESVILLEMOUNTAI
N

WATSONCONTRACTING ,INC . FRANKLIN ,NC
DN00219FEB262013 0 .400MI

ROADWAYITEMS 00010000100000 KN800
LumpSum
45000 .00

MOBILIZATION 00020022000000 KE225
8 ,000CY9 .5076000 .00

UNCLASSIFIEDEXCAVATION 00030063000000 KNSP
LumpSum
125000 .00

GRADING 00040106000000 KE230
4 ,500CY12 .0054000 .00

BORROWEXCAVATION 00050156000000 KE250
3 ,700SY4 .0014800 .00

REMOVALOFEXTASPHALTPVMT 00060335400000 KE305
16LF75 .001200 .00

24"DRAINAGEPIPE 00070335500000 KE305
24LF80 .001920 .00

30"DRAINAGEPIPE 00081489000000 KE610
1 ,734TON85 .00147390 .00

ASPCONCBASECRSB25 .0B
00091498000000 KE610
839TON85 .0071315 .00

ASPCONCINTRCRSI19 .0B
00101519000000 KE610
639TON90 .0057510 .00

ASPCONCSURFCRSS9 .5B
00111520000000 KESP
206TON125 .0025750 .00

ASPCONCSURFCRSS9 .5BLEVEL
00121575000000 KE620
168TON700 .00117600 .00

ASPFORPLANTMIX 00132352000000 KN840
1EA850 .00850 .00

FRAMEW/GRATE840 .*****STD (840 .03)
00142577000000 KE846
2 ,000LF35 .0070000 .00

CONCEXPRESSWAYGUTTER 00153030000000 KE862
2 ,600LF18 .0046800 .00

STLBMGUARDRAIL 00163150000000 KN862
5EA35 .00175 .00

ADDITGUARDRAILPOSTS 00173195000000 KN862
1EA600 .00600 .00

GRANCHORTYPEAT K1
00183270000000 KNSP
3EA2200 .006600 .00

GRANCHORTYPE350 00193360000000 KE863
225LF5 .001125 .00

REMOVEEXISTINGGUARDRAIL 00204400000000 KE1110
48SF10 .00480 .00

WORKZONESIGNS(STAT) 00214430000000 KN1130
30EA75 .002250 .00

DRUMS 00224445000000 KE1145
16LF50 .00800 .00

BARRICADES(TYPEIII) 00234450000000 KN1150
900HR25 .0022500 .00

FLAGGER 00244685000000 KE1205
2 ,798LF2 .005596 .00

THERMOPVTMKGLINES4"90 00254686000000 KE1205
2 ,746LF2 .005492 .00

THERMOPVTMKGLINES4"120 00266000000000 KE1605
600LF3 .001800 .00

TEMPORARYSILTFENCE 00276036000000 KE1631
100SY4 .00400 .00

MATTINGFOREROSCONTROL 00286084000000 KE1660
1 .5ACR2500 .003750 .00

SEEDINGANDMULCHING 00290343000000 KE310
26LF50 .001300 .00

15"SIDEDRAINPIPE 00300335300000 KE305
12LF60 .00720 .00

18"DRAINAGEPIPE
TOTAL908723 .00

CONTRACTTOTAL
SUB KTOTAL908723 .00

ROADWAYITEMS BIDDERSINORDER
CONTRACTTOTAL

**
1668
830 .38

W .N .C .PAVING ,INC . **ENTRIESNOTININK **ENTRIESTYPEDONBIDSHEET



FEB27 ,201307:40AM TIPNOR �4904

2:00PM4/4003

HAYWOOD 40427 .3 .1

FEDAIDNOSTP �0276(10) GRADE ,PAVE US276ONWAYNESVILLEMOUNTAI
N

DN00219FEB262013 0 .400MI

**
2739
000 .00

SITEDEVELOPMENTCORPORATION **ENTRIESNOTININK **ENTRIESTYPEDONDBEFORM .
**
3744
484 .15

ADAMSCONTRACTING **ENTRIESNOTININK **BIDSHEETENTRIESARETYPED .
**
4768
959 .00

HARRISONCONSTRUCTIONCO .DIV .OF
APAC �TENNESSEE ,INC . **IMPROPERPROPOSALFORM **NOCDINCLUDEDINBIDPACKAG

EFOREXPEDITE
**
5781
200 .45

NHMCONSTRUCTORS ,LLC **CHANGEIMPROPERLYMADE **WHITEOUTUSEDONDBEFORM
6838
785 .67

TENNOCACONSTRUCTIONCO .,INC .
7908
723 .00

WATSONCONTRACTING ,INC . **DENOTESIRREGULARBID



FEB27 ,201307:40AM TIPNO

2:00PM1/1004

GRAHAM 14 .203821

FEDAIDNOSTATEFUNDED TEMPORARYSOILNAILWALL SR1115LITTLESNOWBIRDROAD2 .0MILESFROMENDOFPAVEMENT
SOILNAILLAUNCHER ,INC . GRANDJUNCTION ,COWURSTERENGINEERING& CONSTRUCTION ,INC .DN00222FEB262013 0 .000MI

ROADWAYITEMS 00010000100000 �N800
LumpSum
12900 .0015000 .00

MOBILIZATION 00024589000000 �NSP
LumpSum
3974 .512000 .00

GENERICTRAFFICCONTROLITEM(
LS)

(TRAFFICCONTROL) 00030199000000 �ESP
4 ,500SF34 .66155970 .0056 .70255150 .00

TEMPORARYSHORING
TOTAL172844 .51TOTAL272150 .00

CONTRACTTOTAL
SUB �TOTAL172844 .51SUB �TOTAL272150 .00

ROADWAYITEMS BIDDERSINORDER
CONTRACTTOTAL 1172

844 .51

SOILNAILLAUNCHER ,INC .
2272
150 .00

WURSTERENGINEERING&CONSTR
UCTION ,INC .


